
2014-15 SETON HALL 
WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME	 TV		
SATURDAY, NOV. 8	 PHILADELPHIA (EXH.)	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 12:00 PM	
FRIDAY, NOV. 14	 RIDER	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 12:00 PM	 PSN
Monday, Nov. 17	 West Virginia/Eastern Kentucky	 TBA	 TBA
WEDNESDAY, NOV. 26	 KENNESAW STATE	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 12:00 PM	 PSN

SETON HALL THANKSGIVING TOURNAMENT – Saturday-Sunday, Nov. 29-30, South Orange, N.J.

	 SATURDAY, NOV. 29	 SAINT PETER’S	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 12:00 PM	 PSN
	 SUNDAY, NOV. 30	 ST. JOSEPH’S/ST. FRANCIS (N.Y.)	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:30 PM	 PSN

Wednesday, Dec. 3	 at Creighton*	 Omaha, Neb.	 8:00 PM	 Fox Sports 1
Friday, Dec. 5	 at Fordham	 Bronx, N.Y.	 7:00 PM
SUNDAY, DEC. 7	 LAFAYETTE	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:00 PM	 PSN
TUESDAY, DEC. 9	 ILLINOIS	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 BEDN
THURSDAY, DEC. 18	 FAIRFIELD	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 PSN
FRIDAY, DEC. 19	 NJIT	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 PSN
SUNDAY, DEC. 28	 GEORGIA	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:00 PM	 BEDN
TUESDAY, DEC. 30	 BUTLER*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 PSN
Friday, Jan. 2	 at St. John’s*	 Queens, N.Y.	 6:00 PM	 CBSSN
FRIDAY, JAN. 9	 XAVIER*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 PSN
Sunday, Jan. 11	 at Providence*	 Providence, R.I.	 1:00 PM	
FRIDAY, JAN. 16	 MARQUETTE*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 BEDN
SUNDAY, JAN. 18	 DEPAUL*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:00 PM	 PSN
Friday, Jan. 23	 at Villanova*	 Villanova, Pa.	 7:00 PM	 Fox Sports 1
Sunday, Jan. 25	 at Georgetown*	 Washington, D.C.	 12:00 PM	
SUNDAY, FEB. 1	 ST. JOHN’S*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:00 PM	 PSN
FRIDAY, FEB. 6	 PROVIDENCE*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 8:00 PM	 FOX SPORTS 1
SUNDAY, FEB. 8	 CREIGHTON*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:00 PM	 PSN
Friday, Feb. 13	 at DePaul*	 Chicago, Ill.	 8:00 PM	 BEDN
Sunday, Feb. 15	 at Marquette*	 Milwaukee, Wis.	 3:00 PM
FRIDAY, FEB. 20	 GEORGETOWN*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 7:00 PM	 BEDN
SUNDAY, FEB. 22	 VILLANOVA*	 SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.	 2:00 PM	 PSN
Friday, Feb. 27	 at Xavier*	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 7:00 PM	
Sunday, March 1	 at Butler*	 Indianapolis, Ind.	 1:00 PM
Saturday-Tuesday, March 7-10	 BIG EAST Championship	 Chicago, Ill.	
	
Home games in BOLD CAPS
*          Contest
PSN - Pirate Sports Network
BEDN - BIG EAST Digital Network
All game times Eastern


